FOLLOWWILL, SUSAN ALLEN
BATTERMAN, DANNY MELVIN
BRADLEY, SHIRLEY COFFER
BLEWETT, KENNETH DALE
GARCIA, MARGARET VALDEZ
MCCOWN, DEBORAH KAY
SAVAGE, SAMUEL NEAL
TROLINGER, RAYMOND CHARLES
MITCHELL-WARNKEN, JONNIE PAT
FREE, DAVID ALAN

TREMILLO, MISCHELLE EVONNE
JETT, DENISE JO

HAMMACK, SAMANTHA BROOKE
GARZA, JESSE

BRADEN, JASMINE DENAE
LEDFORD, KENDA PAULINE
RODRIGUEZ, MARIAH JAILENE
VISCARRA, GEORGEW
VISCARRA, PAIGE GAIL
BEASLEY, MARY

WELLS, ERMA RILEY

BURTON, SHAREN JOYCE
BURTON, WAYNE DOYLE

1002777575
1002782868
1002788017
1002866078
1002878374
1002881349
1009370678
1021131749
1022304123
1130310355
1132292291
1142137285
1142476001
1159111309
1207231701
1218434372
2152153824
2193621150
2211351432
1002846708
1172393274
2163643065
2163643077

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
MAIL-IN

MAIL-IN

MAIL-IN

MAIL-IN



