

FOLLOWWILL, SUSAN ALLEN	1002777575	IN-PERSON
BATTERMAN, DANNY MELVIN	1002782868	IN-PERSON
BRADLEY, SHIRLEY COFFER	1002788017	IN-PERSON
BLEWETT, KENNETH DALE	1002866078	IN-PERSON
GARCIA, MARGARET VALDEZ	1002878374	IN-PERSON
MCCOWN, DEBORAH KAY	1002881349	IN-PERSON
SAVAGE, SAMUEL NEAL	1009370678	IN-PERSON
TROLINGER, RAYMOND CHARLES	1021131749	IN-PERSON
MITCHELL-WARNKEN, JONNIE PAT	1022304123	IN-PERSON
FREE, DAVID ALAN	1130310355	IN-PERSON
TREMILLO, MISHELLE EVONNE	1132292291	IN-PERSON
JETT, DENISE JO	1142137285	IN-PERSON
HAMMACK, SAMANTHA BROOKE	1142476001	IN-PERSON
GARZA, JESSE	1159111309	IN-PERSON
BRADEN, JASMINE DENAE	1207231701	IN-PERSON
LEDFORD, KENDA PAULINE	1218434372	IN-PERSON
RODRIGUEZ, MARIAH JAILENE	2152153824	IN-PERSON
VISCARRA, GEORGE W	2193621150	IN-PERSON
VISCARRA, PAIGE GAIL	2211351432	IN-PERSON
BEASLEY, MARY	1002846708	MAIL-IN
WELLS, ERMA RILEY	1172393274	MAIL-IN
BURTON, SHAREN JOYCE	2163643065	MAIL-IN
BURTON, WAYNE DOYLE	2163643077	MAIL-IN